
Grampians
OFFICIAL VISITOR GUIDE

visitgrampians.com.au

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitvictoria.com.au/


http://www.hallsgapzoo.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   

Follow us:  
@thegrampians   #grampians 

#grampianspeakstrail   #grampiansway

3

visitgrampians.com.au

CONTENTS
Discover the Grampians Region 4

Getting Here 7

Discover the Great Outdoors 8

Discover Our Parks 10

Discover the North 12

Discover the East 24

Grampians Region Map 33

Discover the South 34

Discover the West 40

Step into an Ancient Landscape 48

Art, History and Culture 50

Discover Aboriginal Heritage 52

Discover Wine Regions and Wineries 54

Explore by Road  58

Discover Events and Festivals 61

Published March 2018 by Grampians Tourism Board Inc 
www.grampianstourism.com.au

Information in this booklet is correct at time of printing. 

Design by Artifishal Studios · artifishal.com.au

Front cover image: Mt Abrupt, near Dunkeld
Silent Street Photo by Rob Blackburn

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://twitter.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitvictoria.com.au/
http://parkweb.vic.gov.au
http://www.sthgrampians.vic.gov.au/page/HomePage.aspx
https://www.hrcc.vic.gov.au/Home
http://www.ngshire.vic.gov.au/Home
https://www.ararat.vic.gov.au
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.artifishal.com.au


|             #grampians|             #grampians4

DISCOVER 
THE GRAMPIANS 

REGION

Welcome!
Whether 

you’re a wine 

taster, outdoor 

explorer or 

food finder, 

the Grampians 

region has 

an adventure 

waiting for you. 

With diverse 

areas to explore 

and stories 

to uncover, 

your paths 

for discovery 

are endless. 

The Grampians 

— discover it 

your way!

EXPLORE
Explore the great 
outdoors and 
jump right into the 
Grampians with 
magnificent sights 
and a multitude 
of activities. 
Discover the best 
of the Grampians 
region at your 
own pace by 
following one 
of our popular 
touring routes. 
Pack up the 
car and head 
deep into the 
countryside 
to uncover 
stunning natural 
attractions, rich 
heritage and great 
food and wine. 

BIG NATURE 
Discover vibrant 
wildflowers, 
rugged 
mountains 
and majestic 
waterfalls, while 
getting up close 
to the natural 
inhabitants such 
as kangaroos, 
wallabies and 
emus as you go. 
Renowned for 
rugged mountain 
ranges, rich 
cultural heritage 
and breathtaking 
views, the 
Grampians 
National Park is 
one of Victoria’s 
most popular 
destinations.  

WILDFLOWERS 
Step into the 
‘Grampians 
garden’! Wander 
through diverse 
landscapes, vivid 
wildflowers that 
change with the 
seasons, taking in 
everything from 
sub-alpine forest 
and woodlands 
to heathlands, 
swamps and 
riverine territory. 
Once described 
as the ‘Garden 
of Victoria’, the 
region is home 
to a dazzling 
array of native 
flowers — more 
than one third of 
Victoria’s flora. 

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   5

ADVENTURE 
AWAITS
Get your heart 
racing with an 
abseiling course 
or rock climbing 
adventure. Or 
why not saddle 
up and take a 
ride on the wild 
side on a horse 
riding tour. 
Local adventure 
companies offer 
guided walking, 
rock climbing 
and abseiling and 
quad bike tours 
as well. A range 
of bushwalks 
through to more 
challenging hikes 
are waiting for 
you to experience.  

FUN EVENTS 
Spectacular 
natural beauty 
meets outstanding 
food and wine, 
art, music, sport, 
history and more. 
The Grampians 
region is home 
to a range of 
vibrant festivals 
and events 
throughout the 
year. Every event 
provides 
a fantastic 
opportunity to 
truly experience 
our breathtaking 
natural assets, 
diverse 
communities 
and the local 
hospitality. 

FOOD & WINE
It’s a foodie 
heaven in the 
Grampians, 
with some even 
calling it the 
“Gastronomic 
Grampians”. You 
can taste your 
way around the 
region, with the 
option of five-
star dining, cosy 
cafés, farm gate 
provedores and 
farmers’ markets. 
The Grampians 
vineyards are 
world famous and 
award-winning.  
Share a tasting 
platter at a winery 
cellar door or 
pack a picnic.

ART, HISTORY 
& CULTURE
The Grampians 
has an intriguing 
history that can 
be explored 
at museums, 
institutions and 
galleries across 
the region. The 
natural beauty of 
the Grampians 
is an artist’s 
delight.  Gariwerd 
(Aboriginal name 
for Grampians) 
is pivotal to 
many ancient 
stories and the 
region has the 
largest number 
of Aboriginal 
rock art sites in 
southern Australia.

View of Lake Wartook
Photo by Julian Kingma

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians6

Travelling by car
The Grampians region is well serviced by 
major highways, whether travelling from 
Melbourne, Adelaide or the Great Ocean Road.

Melbourne to Ararat — 2 hours

Melbourne to Halls Gap — 3 hours

Melbourne to Hamilton, via Dunkeld — 3.5 hours

Melbourne to Horsham — 3.5 hours

Adelaide to Horsham — 4.5 hours

Adelaide to Hamilton — 5.5 hours

Twelve Apostles to Dunkeld — 2 hours

Travelling by train/bus/plane
There are many public transport options 
operated by Public Transport Victoria 
including rail service to Ararat, Horsham 
and Stawell, connecting to Melbourne and 
Adelaide. v/Line operate a coach service to 
Hamilton and both coach and tour operators 
can connect you to the region’s attractions. 
Visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007. 
Tullamarine International Airport Melbourne 
and Avalon Airport are the nearest airports.

Mobility access
An ‘all-terrain, single wheeled, TrailRider 
wheelchair’ is available to access a range of 
easy to medium level walking tracks. Parks 
Victoria can provide trained TrailRider Sherpas 
or the trailrider can be hired out by individuals. 
Advance bookings are required (usually 
14 days). Phone Brambuk on 5361 4000.

Visitor Information Centres
Talk to a local at a Grampians 
Accredited  
Visitor Information Centre

Ararat: 91 High St, 1800 657 158

Dunkeld: Parker St, 03 5577 2558

Halls Gap: Grampians Rd, 1800 065 599

Hamilton: Lonsdale St, 1800 807 056

Horsham: 20 O’Callaghan Pde, 1800 633 218

Mildura, 3 hoursAdelaide, 2 hours

Adelaide

Melbourne

Halls Gap

Moyston 

Natimuk

St Arnaud

Murray Bridge

Rupanyup

Coleraine

Mount Gambier

Dimboola

Warracknabeal
Bordertown

Naracoorte

Keith

Nhill

Ballarat

Bendigo

Daylesford

Lake Bolac

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Cavendish

Penshurst

Warrnambool

Port Campbell

Geelong

Colac

Port Fairy
Portland

Dadwells Bridge

Willaura

Penola

Wartook

Murtoa

Halls Gap

Moyston 

Natimuk

St Arnaud

Murray Bridge

Rupanyup

Coleraine

Mount Gambier

Dimboola

Warracknabeal
Bordertown

Naracoorte

Keith

Nhill

Ballarat

Bendigo

Daylesford

Lake Bolac

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Cavendish

Penshurst

Warrnambool

Port Campbell

Geelong

Colac

Port Fairy
Portland

Dadwells Bridge

Willaura

Penola

Wartook

Murtoa

AraratArarat

StawellStawell

HorshamHorsham

HamiltonHamilton

WWEESSTTSW

SSSSSSOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUUTTTTHHHHHHTSO AAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSSTTTSASEEEAA

NNNOOORRRRRRRRTTTTHHHHHHHHHHHHHT

sGrampampampiansiansannsansnsGrGGG s
rkrkrkkional Pna Pl Pl ParaaNatioNatNatat n r

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A8

A8

A8A8

A8

A8

A8

M8

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
http://www.ptv.vic.gov.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   visitgrampians.com.au   |   www.visitgrampians.com.au   |   7

GETTING HERE

Mildura, 3 hoursAdelaide, 2 hours

Adelaide

Melbourne

Halls Gap

Moyston 

Natimuk

St Arnaud

Murray Bridge

Rupanyup

Coleraine

Mount Gambier

Dimboola

Warracknabeal
Bordertown

Naracoorte

Keith

Nhill

Ballarat

Bendigo

Daylesford

Lake Bolac

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Cavendish

Penshurst

Warrnambool

Port Campbell

Geelong

Colac

Port Fairy
Portland

Dadwells Bridge

Willaura

Penola

Wartook

Murtoa

Halls Gap

Moyston 

Natimuk

St Arnaud

Murray Bridge

Rupanyup

Coleraine

Mount Gambier

Dimboola

Warracknabeal
Bordertown

Naracoorte

Keith

Nhill

Ballarat

Bendigo

Daylesford

Lake Bolac

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Cavendish

Penshurst

Warrnambool

Port Campbell

Geelong

Colac

Port Fairy
Portland

Dadwells Bridge

Willaura

Penola

Wartook

Murtoa

AraratArarat

StawellStawell

HorshamHorsham

HamiltonHamilton

WWEESSTTSW

SSSSSSOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUUTTTTHHHHHHTSO AAAAAAAAASSSSSSSSSTTTSASEEEAA

NNNOOORRRRRRRRTTTTHHHHHHHHHHHHHT

sGrampampampiansiansannsansnsGrGGG s
rkrkrkkional Pna Pl Pl ParaaNatioNatNatat n r

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A8

A8

A8A8

A8

A8

A8

M8

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians8

DISCOVER 
THE GREAT 
OUTDOORS

The Grampians 

is a region of 

natural beauty, 

freedom, intrigue 

and adventure. 

There are many 

reasons why the 

Grampians is a 

favourite holiday 

destination in 

any season.

Here are just a few..

TOP TIPS
WATERFALLS
•  Mackenzie Falls
•  Silverband Falls
•  Wannon Falls
•  Nigretta Falls
•  Ferntree Falls
•  Beehive Falls

SCENIC LOOKOUTS
•  Reeds Lookout
•  Boroka Lookout
•  Bluff Lookout, Mt Arapiles 
•  Mt Rouse
•  Big Hill Lookout
•  One Tree Hill

LAKES
•  Lake Bellfield
•  Lake Fyans
•  Lake Wartook
•  Lake Bolac
•  Green Hill Lake
•  Lake Hamilton
•  Lake Toolondo

ROCK ART SITES
•  Billimina
•  Manja
•  Bunjil Shelter
•  Gulgurn Manja
•  Ngamadjidj

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   9

TOP ACTIVITIES
ADVENTURE
•  Bush Walking
•  Abseiling
•  Rock climbing
•  Bouldering
•  Camping
•  Horse riding
•  Quad biking
•  Running
•  Cycling
•  Four wheel driving

WATER
•  Swimming
•  Waterskiing
•  Fishing
•  Kayaking
•  Canoeing
•  Stand-up paddle boarding

WALKS & HIKES
•  Grampians Peaks Trail
•  The Pinnacle Walk
•  Mt Sturgeon
•  The Piccaninny
•  Mt Zero Walk

SPORTING
•  Golf
•  Bowls
•  Croquet
•  Tennis

LEISURE
•  Pamper/massage
•  Picnics
•  Glamping
•  Parks & gardens
•  Lookouts
•  Retail therapy

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians10

DISCOVER  
OUR PARKS

2.  LITTLE 
DESERT 
NATIONAL 
PARK

A desert only 
in name, this 
132,000 hectare 
National Park 
features a diverse 
range of plants 
and animals. It 
stretches from 
the Wimmera 
River to the South 
Australian border 
and is popular 
for experienced 
four wheel drive 
enthusiasts.

3.  MOUNT 
ARAPILES/
TOOAN 
STATE PARK

The rugged 
sandstone peaks 
of Mount Arapiles 
are recognised 
world-wide 
as a premier 
rock climbing 
destination. 
A sealed road to 
the summit takes 
visitors to a scenic 
viewing area.

4.  MOUNT 
NAPIER 
STATE PARK 
AND BYADUK 
CAVES

Home to 
Mount Napier, the 
youngest volcano 
in Victoria, and 
the Byaduk Caves, 
considered 
Australia’s most 
extensive and 
accessible set 
of lava caves.

Walking tracks 
follow cave edges 
and have a number 
of viewing points.

5.  ST ARNAUD 
RANGE 
NATIONAL 
PARK

Experience 
the relatively 
untouched Box 
Ironbark forest, 
and find a native 
ground orchid. 
The Upper 
Teddington 
Reservoir is a 
peaceful place 
for picnics and 
camping.

10

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   11

6.  LANGI 
GHIRAN 
STATE PARK

Granite peaks and 
sloping woodlands 
are a feature of 
the pleasant walk 
to the summit, 
with views of the 
surrounding plains 
in the east and 
the Grampians 
in the west. 
Lar-ne-jeering 
(Langi Ghiran) 
is from the Djab 
Wurrung language 
meaning ‘home 
of the black 
cockatoo’.

7.  BLACK 
RANGE 
STATE PARK

Central to the 
creation stories 
of the Jardwadjali 
people, this 
park contains 
a significant 
Aboriginal cultural 
site, Mudadgadjiin, 
and a diverse 
mix of flora and 
fauna. Over 100 
bird species have 
been recorded 
here and wallabies 
and kangaroos are 
often seen here.

8.  KANAWINKA 
GEOTRAIL

Victoria’s south-
western volcanic 
plains are part 
of Australia’s 
most extensive 
volcanic province. 
The Kanawinka 
Geotrail takes 
you on a journey 
including Mount 
Eccles and the 
nearby tumuli. 
For more 
information, call 
into the Penshurst 
Volcanoes 
Discovery Centre.

9.  MOUNT COLE 
STATE FOREST

Mt Cole State 
Forest near Ararat 
is a walker’s 
paradise. Walk 
through cool fern 
gullies and alpine 
plateaus to take in 
the views across 
to the Grampians.

The park 
has seasonal 
waterfalls, shaded 
picnic grounds, 
campsites and 
4WD tracks. 
Visit for the 
Beeripmo Walk.

1.  GRAMPIANS 
NATIONAL 
PARK

Renowned for rugged 
mountain ranges, rich 
cultural heritage and 
breathtaking views, the 
Grampians National Park 
is one of Victoria’s most 
popular destinations.

Famous for its spectacular 
scenery, the 168,000 hectare 
park is also regarded for 
its ecological diversity and 
south-eastern Australia’s 
highest concentration 
of Aboriginal rock art.

When it comes to walks 
and hikes, there are many 
to choose from for all 
capabilities, taking you 
to spectacular waterfalls, 
lookouts, rock formations 
and escarpments.

11

View from Mt Sturgeon
Photo by Julian Kingma

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


DISCOVER  
THE NORTH

View from The Pinnacle
Photo by Rob Blackburn



Sttt nnnnaudAAtt AAArnaA
aaaannngnngn eRaRa

NNNNN tittitititiooooooo alalaloNaatitiioo alonaonnna
PaPaP rkrkk

Stawell

St Arnaud

Great WesternHalls Gap

Stawell

St Arnaud

Great WesternHalls Gap

H

AAAAraaara atArArrararaarraat
ReReReegigionooo alRe

PPark

To Dunkeld

To Horsham

To Murtoa
& Horsham

To Charlton

To Moonambel

To Ararat

To MoystonsGGrammmmpipiiiianananananssss
rrkkNNaNNNN tiotionnal PPParaaraaar

visitgrampians.com.au   |   

The Grampians northern region is a great place for outdoor 
adventure and offers some of the most iconic natural attractions 
from The Pinnacle, to Boroka Lookout, to Mackenzie Falls 
and the famous Reeds Lookout and The Balconies. 

Some of the prettiest towns and villages sit in the northern 
Grampians, each with their own unique attractions and atmosphere. 
Nestled in the heart of the Grampians National Park, Halls Gap is 
a delightful small village and the area is renowned for spectacular 
hiking, stunning views and inquisitive wildlife. St Arnaud, settled 
in 1855 is a former gold mining town with a rich heritage and a 
feeling of nostalgic whimsy. The township of Stawell is a mere 
20 minutes drive from Halls Gap and plays host to the annual 
Stawell Gift, Australia’s richest foot race and first run in 1878.

There’s a wealth of stories here too, with 
significant Aboriginal heritage sites, 
art galleries, and a rich wine-
making history playing home 
to Great Western, in the 
heart of the Grampians 
Wine Region with some of 
the world’s oldest vines. 
Discover vineyards, 
boutique wineries, 
great cellar doors, 
underground 
drives and the 
winemakers 
that, well, make 
it happen!

However you 
choose to 
explore the 
North, there

,
s 

no shortage of 
places to stay, eat 
and enjoy yourself.

13

Full of beauty and charm, this area is central to the region and 
possesses some of the world’s most spectacular natural scenery 
and a rich heritage, with the picture-perfect township of Halls 

Gap at its centre. Exploring the north, you will find the stunning 
Grampians National Park, beautiful nature reserves, quaint 
towns and villages and sublime food and wine experiences.

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


14 |             #grampians|             #grampians

HALLS GAP
Nestled in the heart of the Grampians 
National Park, Halls Gap is a delightful 
small village with varied accommodation 
on offer and activities at your doorstep. 
The area is renowned for spectacular 
hiking, stunning views and inquisitive 
wildlife including kangaroos, emus, 
wallabies and birds. If you prefer to 
canoe, fish or birdwatch, Lakes Bellfield, 
Lonsdale, Fyans and Wartook are all 
within a short drive of town. For the more 
adventurous, opportunities abound with 
rock-climbing, abseiling, canoeing, 4 x 4 
driving and quad bike adventures close by.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  Visit any of the local cafes to get great 

coffee, or enjoy a sumptuous meal at one 
of the many restaurants in and around 
Halls Gap.

•  Use Halls Gap as a great base to access the many hikes, lookouts and waterfalls, including 
the spectacular Mackenzie Falls

•  Enjoy a day out at the Halls Gap Zoo and get up and personal with over 160 native and 
wild animals including cheetah, giraffe, meerkats, koalas and kangaroos.

•  Call into Halls Gap Estate winery to enjoy complementary wine tastings, local produce 
plates and a beverage or two. Be sure to allow plenty of time as you won’t want to leave!

ST ARNAUD
More than just a pitstop destination 
enroute to Mildura, St Arnaud is well worth 
lingering in a little while. Pull up a stool at 
one of the lively historic pubs, then work 
off your country pub meal with a wander 
through town. Take a stroll through the 
manicured gardens of Pioneer Park and 
the Queen Mary Gardens, and admire 
the town’s cast-iron lace work verandas. 
Spot native wildlife and vibrant spring 
wildflowers, and venture down to the 
Teddington Reservoir to camp out or fish 
in the nearby lakes and rivers.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   Visit the Bible Museum and check out the 

collection of bibles, stamps, tapestries 
and more. Don’t miss the Museum’s 
adjoining Butterfly Garden to see its 

many colourful residents fluttering about.
•  Drive on out to St Arnaud National Park and follow the four-wheel drive tracks or walking 

trails.
•  If you’re in town in November, celebrate the town’s history with the locals at the annual 

St Arnaud Festival. Local businesses and sporting club build and run their own floats.

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


15visitgrampians.com.au   |   

STAWELL
Only 20 minutes drive from Halls Gap, the 
historic gold mining town of Stawell is the 
closest major commercial centre to the 
Grampians National Park. Stawell is famous 
for hosting the annual Stawell Gift, first run 
in 1878. Check out the track at Central Park 
from the Stawell Gift Hall of Fame which 
also showcases memorabilia of the most 
prestigious footrace in Australia. The 120 
metre handicap race is held annually over 
the Easter long weekend. Travel to the 
nearby Black Range State Park and take 
the walk to Bunjil’s Shelter — a huge rock 
overhang with ancient rock art depicting 
Bunjil, an Aboriginal spirit figure.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  Take a break at pretty Cato Park, take a 

walk around the lake and kids can enjoy 
the playground.

•  On the hour at 3, 6, 9 & 12 o’clock watch the animated Town Hall Clock chime and get a 
sense of the township’s rich mining history.

•  Stop in at one of the many cafes on Stawell’s Main Street and take in the town’s historic 
gold rush architecture and the striking Grampians mountain range in the distance.

•  Visit Big Hill lookout for some of the best views over the Black Range and the Grampians 
National Park. A great place to have a picnic and watch the sunset over the town.

GREAT WESTERN
Great Western is a quaint and charming 
township located on the Western Highway 
between Ararat and Stawell. First settled 
in the 1840s by sheep graziers, Great 
Western rapidly developed through the 
discovery of gold and then the planting 
of grape vines. Today, Great Western is 
known internationally as an historic wine 
region producing award-winning wines.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   A region widely known for its magnificent 

Shiraz, stop into the internationally 
renowned Seppelts, Best’s and 
Grampians Estate wineries.

•   Horse racing enthusiasts will want to 
hurry into to town on the Australia 
Day long weekend for the popular 
Great Western Cup.

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians16

 

Accommodation

Located on the edge of Grampians National Park, this 
stylish eco-hostel has all the amenities you need to unwind 
after a day exploring the Grampians. Complete with a 
large kitchen and dining area, two spacious lounge rooms, 
peaceful outdoor spaces, fresh eggs from the hostel 
chickens and herbs from the garden, plus a variety of 
room types, Grampians Eco YHA is the perfect base for 
your next Grampians adventure.

Cnr  Grampians and Buckler Roads, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4544
E: grampians@yha.com.au
www.yha.com.au/hostels/vic/regional-victoria/grampians-halls-gap

GRAMPIANS ECO YHA 

Modern self-contained 3 bedroom,  
2 bathroom accommodation • Sleeps 8

•  The perfect base for exploring the wonders of  
Halls Gap whether business or leisure

•  O�cial 41/2 star rating
•  Uninterrupted mountain views
•  Heated Jacuzzi
•  Deluxe linen and towels supplied

Hemley Court, Halls Gap
T: 0432 900 530
E: info@hemleyhouse.com.au
www.hemleyhouse.com.au

HEMLEY HOUSE – Luxury in Halls Gap

DULC single and two storey cabins are architect-designed 
to blend into the bushland environment. With a definite 
‘sense of place’, the rough-sawn timbers, polished 
concrete, wooden floors and floor to ceiling windows 
have been designed with environmental sensitivity, with 
each cabin linked by raised walkway or footpath. 

Explore our treehouse and mountain view one bedroom 
and twin cabins.

9 Thryptomene Crt, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4711
E: info@dulc.com.au
www.dulc.com.au

DULC Cabins

Comfortable accommodation with a range of rooms to suit 
all travellers. Arguably the best beds in the region and all non-
smoking rooms. Facilities include 3 conference rooms, licensed 
restaurant, gym, pool, sauna, guest laundry, games room and 
playground. Short walk to town centre makes this a great base for 
any activity in the park. Specialists in conferencing, weddings, coach 
tours with the facilities to match. Whether you stay 1 night or 7 
nights, this is the place to stay and unwind after a day’s activities.

141–149 Grampians Rd, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4344
E: enquiries@countryplazahallsgap.com.au
www.countryplazahallsgap.com.au

COMFORT INN COUNTRY PLAZA
HALLS GAP

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
mailto:info@dulc.com.au
mailto:info@hemleyhouse.com.au
mailto:enquiries@countryplazahallsgap.com.au
mailto:grampians@yha.com.au
http://www.yha.com.au/hostels/vic/regional-victoria/grampians-halls-gap
http://www.countryplazahallsgap.com.au
http://www.dulc.com.au
http://www.hemleyhouse.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   17

 

Accommodation

O�ering spacious sites, modern cabins and now, 
even . . . GLAMPING!

For good reason Halls Gap Lakeside Tourist Park is rated 
the No 1 park in Halls Gap on trip advisor and wiki camps. 
The fully renovated, owner operated park, is located next 
to peaceful Lake Bellfield, has an outdoor wood fire heated 
pool, private amenities, abundance of Australian wildlife and 
campfires! O�ering spacious sites and modern cabins. We love 
sharing our local knowledge to guide you in the right direction.

23-27 Tymna Dve, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4281
E: bookings@hallsgaplakeside.com
www.hallsgaplakeside.com

HALLS GAP LAKESIDE TOURIST PARK

Recently won the local 
business awards as the best 
Tourism Attraction or service 
in the entire region! Why you 
might ask … the only way to 
find out is come and have a 
look for yourselves …  
locals surely agree!

O�ering spacious sites, modern cabins and now, 
even . . . GLAMPING!

For good reason Halls Gap Lakeside Tourist Park is rated 
the No 1 park in Halls Gap on trip advisor and wiki camps. 
The fully renovated, owner operated park, is located next 
to peaceful Lake Bellfield, has an outdoor wood fire heated 
pool, private amenities, abundance of Australian wildlife and 
campfires! O�ering spacious sites and modern cabins. We love 
sharing our local knowledge to guide you in the right direction.

23-27 Tymna Dve, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4281
E: bookings@hallsgaplakeside.com
www.hallsgaplakeside.com

HALLS GAP LAKESIDE TOURIST PARK

Recently won the local 
business awards as the best 
Tourism Attraction or service 
in the entire region! Why you 
might ask … the only way to 
find out is come and have a 
look for yourselves …  
locals surely agree!

• 12 fully self contained log cabins
• Wood fires
• Salt water swimming pool
• Undercover BBQs
•  Spectacular valley and  

mountain views
• Kangaroos at your door

245–247 Grampians Road, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4256
E: hallsgaplogcabin@bigpond.com 
www.hallsgaplogcabins.com.au

HALLS GAP  
LOG CABINS

•  In the heart of The Grampians and 
Halls Gap

•  Surrounded by Mountain Ranges
• Fully self-contained units
• Spacious campsites with campfires
• Close to many walks & waterfalls
• Dog friendly • Free WiFi 

Cnr School Rd & Grampians Rd, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4251
E: stay@hallsgapcaravanpark.com.au
www.hallsgapcaravanpark.com.au

HALLS GAP  
CARAVAN PARK

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
mailto:bookings@hallsgaplakeside.com
http://www.hallsgaplakeside.com
mailto:stay@hallsgapcaravanpark.com.au
http://www.hallsgapcaravanpark.com.au
mailto:hallsgaplogcabin@bigpond.com
http://www.hallsgaplogcabins.com.au
mailto:info@themountaingrand.com.au
http://www.themountaingrand.com.au


|             #grampians|             #grampians18

 

Accommodation

• Captivating views of the Grampians
• 15 acres of native gardens
• Motel rooms or fully s/c lodges
• Enjoy free BBQ’s on grounds
• Watch the sunrise/sunset
• Just minutes to major attractions

4236 Ararat–Halls Gap Road, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4364
E: stay@mountainviewlodges.com.au
www.mountainviewlodges.com.au

MOUNTAIN VIEW MOTOR 
INN & HOLIDAY LODGES

Clean, comfortable, a�ordable motel 
units in a quiet central location in 
Halls Gap surrounded by the 
Grampians National Park and native 
wildlife. Five minute walk to cafes, 
restaurants and shops. Free WiFi. 
BOOK DIRECT AND SAVE.

26-28 Heath Street, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4395
E: bookings@kookaburralodge.com.au
www.kookaburralodge.com.au

KOOKABURRA  
MOTOR LODGE

•  Tranquil location not far from 
the town centre

•  Variety of cabin options for all 
budget types

•  Large campsites with fireplaces
•  Jumping pillow, playground, 

swimming pool and free WiFi

2223 Grampians Road, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4244
E: stay@hallsgapgardenscaravanpark.com.au
www.hallsgapgardenscaravanpark.com.au

HALLS GAP GARDENS 
CARAVAN PARK

• Set on 12 acres of parkland
• Stunning views, abundant wildlife
• Spacious Rooms/Family Rooms
• Deluxe Spa Rooms
• Swimming Pool
•  Conference Facilities, Free WiFi
• Onsite restaurant open 7 days

394–404 Grampians Road, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4248
E: info@grampiansmotel.com 
www.grampiansmotel.com.au

GRAMPIANS MOTEL 
& VIEWS RESTAURANT

The most centrally-located accommodation in Halls Gap. 
Situated on four acres of native gardens, we are only 
metres away from the Stony Creek shops, cafés, bakery, 
ice-creamery and restaurants. Enjoy the magnificent 
scenery of the Grampians all around.

» One and two bedroom self-contained units
» Deluxe and Executive motel spa units
» Units with wheelchair accessibility
» Guest laundries
» Indoor heated pool
» Free electric barbecues
» Tennis court and basketball ring
» Gift vouchers available
» Check our website for special deals

21 Heath St, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4249
E: info@pinnacleholiday.com.au
www.pinnacleholiday.com.au

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
mailto:info@pinnacleholiday.com.au
http://www.pinnacleholiday.com.au
mailto:stay@mountainviewlodges.com.au
http://www.mountainviewlodges.com.au
mailto:stay@hallsgapgardenscaravanpark.com.au
http://www.hallsgapgardenscaravanpark.com.au
mailto:bookings@kookaburralodge.com.au
http://www.kookaburralodge.com.au
mailto:info@grampiansmotel.com.au
http://www.grampiansmotel.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   19

 

Attractions

•  2hr ride departs10am or 2pm daily
•  All levels are catered for. Ages 10-55
•  A scenic tour includes lesson as you go
•  Helmets, chaps, boots supplied
• 2hr ride $100pp 4hr pub ride $150pp
• Open 7 days. Bookings are essential

430 Schmidt Road, Brimpaen 
T: 03 5383 9255
www.grampianshorseriding.com.au

GRAMPIANS  
HORSE RIDING

•  Certified, safe, and friendly Guides
•  Local business, operating since 2002
•  Excellent reviews – Facebook and 

Trip Advisor
•  Spectacular views, close to Halls Gap
• Family friendly (kids from 3yrs)
• 4, 6, 8hr sessions and private courses
• Group specials – Schools, Social Clubs

Grampians National Park 
M: 0407 684 831
E: hanginoutearl@gmail.com
www.hanginout.com.au

HANGIN’ OUT

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.brambuk.com.au
mailto:info@brambuk.com.au
http://www.grampianshorseriding.com.au
mailto:bookings@alltrips.com.au
mailto:hanginoutearl@gmail.com
http://www.hanginout.com.au


|             #grampians|             #grampians20

 

Attractions

NORTHHHH

www.ngshire.vic.gov.au

HALLS GAP

  
   

• Grampians National Park 
 walks
• Scenic drives, waterfalls
 and lookouts
• Brambuk — The National 
 Park & Cultural Centre
• Halls Gap Zoo
• Grampians Adventure Golf
• Art Galleries

 

STAWELL

 

ST ARNAUD
•  Bible Museum
•  Pebble Church
•  Pioneer Park
•  Queen Mary Gardens
•  Heritage Trail
•  Wax Gardens
•  Historical Society

GREAT WESTERN
•   Seppelt Winery
•   Best’s Winery 
•   Grampians Estate               
     Winery
•   Toll Gate Studio & Gallery

COME AND EXPLORE THE

NORTHERN GRAMPIANS

• Stawell Gift Hall of Fame
• Bunjil Shelter
• Cato Park
• Old Courthouse Museum
• Railway Station Art Gallery
• Stawell Leisure Complex
• Heritage Trail
• Sisters Rocks

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
http://www.ngshire.vic.gov.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   21

 

Attractions

WEB: www.wama.net.au         

 EMAIL: info@wama.net.au       

PHONE: 03 9999 9767            

FB: WAMA project             

SUPPORT WAMA

WAMA’s centrepiece wil l be a wor ld class 
galler y showcasing ar t inspired by nature and 
set within botanic gardens and wetlands, a 
home to rare Australian plants and animals.

Learn more & sign-up as a WAMA suppor ter 
on our Facebook page or website .

A VIS IONARY PROJECT FOR. 
THE GRAMPIANS REGION.

 ABN: 23 158 710 411

POSTAL ADDRESS: PO Box 28 Stawell Victoria 3380    

R
-L

: 
(D

ET
A

IL
) 

“Y
O

U
 R

A
IS

E
 M

E
 U

P.
..”

A
U

ST
R

A
L

IA
N

 P
IE

D
 H

E
R

O
N

S 
W

AT
ER

M
ED

IA
 P

A
IN

T
IN

G
 

©
PA

U
L

 M
A

R
G

O
C

SY
; 

“L
A

R
G

E
 F

R
U

IT
E

D
 M

A
L

L
E

E
” 

(D
ET

A
IL

) 
©

V
ID

A
 P

E
A

R
SO

N
; “

SC
O

P
S 

O
W

L”
  

BR
O

N
Z

E 
SC

U
LP

T
U

R
E 

©
L

U
C

Y
 M

C
E

A
C

H
E

R
N

; “
K

A
N

G
A

R
O

O
 T

R
A

C
K

S”
 I

N
D

IG
EN

O
U

S 
PA

IN
T

IN
G

  
©

M
IC

H
A

E
L

 N
E

L
SO

N
 J

A
G

A
M

A
R

A
, 

 

 

Bilbies at Halls Gap Zoo

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.wama.net.au
mailto:info@wama.net.au


22 |             #grampians|             #grampians

 

Food & Wine

Situated in the main tourist hub of Halls Gap, the Halls 
Gap Hotel is the perfect place to visit during your next 
trip through the Grampians region. During the warmer 
months take in the spectacular views of the ranges from 
one of our three alfresco areas. In the colder months our 
warm log fires will keep you comfortable over an intimate 
meal in the bistro. Quality meals, local wines and friendly 
service are always on o�er here at the Halls Gap Hotel.

2262 Grampians Road, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4566
E: ede@hallsgaphotel.com.au
www.hallsgaphotel.com.au

HALLS GAP HOTEL 

With a comfy bar and dining room our extensive 
menu provides flavours and a quality that we have 
become renowned for. See our full menu on our 
website.
To avoid disappointment phone us on 03 5356 4222 
to make your booking and to check trading hours.

125–127 Grampians Road, Halls Gap 3381
T: 03 5356 4222
www.kookaburrahotel.com.au
Find us on Facebook and Instagram

KOOKABURRA HOTEL
The only pub in the centre of Halls Gap!

O�ering quality bistro meals in a 
family environment. Full bar service.

Kids corner (DVD, Playstation).

Large function centre for weddings, 
parties, functions.

Open Wednesday to Sunday 6-8.30pm

78 Patrick Street, Stawell 
T: 03 5358 1237 
E: stawharn@vic.chariot.com.au 
www.stawellharnessracing.com.au

TRACKSIDE  
BAR & BISTRO

• Family owned boutique winery
• Halliday ‘5 red star’ winery
• Open every day 10–5
• Vineyard established 1878
• Cheese platters • Espresso co�ee

1477 Western Highway, Great Western
T: 03 5356 2400
E: info@grampiansestate.com.au
www.grampiansestate.com.au

GRAMPIANS ESTATE 
GREAT WESTERN 
WINE CENTRE

Harvest Halls Gap is a cafe, provedore and accommodation 
business who shine a light on the amazing produce within 
the Grampians. Join us at Harvest Halls Gap café for fresh 
and delicious breakfast, lunch and grazing options alongside 
co�ee, tea, sweet treats, local wine and beer. 
Don’t forget to drop into our provedore, stocked with an 
array of local produce, beer, wines and Heat at Home meals. 
Open 7 days a week.
Self  contained accommodation is also available on site.

2 Heath Street, Halls Gap
T: 03 5356 4782
E: info@harvesthg.com.au 
www.harvesthg.com.au

HARVEST HALLS GAP

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
mailto:ede@hallsgaphotel.com.au
http://www.hallsgaphotel.com.au
mailto:info@harvesthg.com.au
http://www.harvesthg.com.au
http://www.kookaburrahotel.com.au
mailto:info@grampiansestate.com.au
http://www.grampiansestate.com.au
mailto:stawharn@vic.chariot.com.au
http://www.stawellharnessracing.com.au


23visitgrampians.com.au   |   

 

Food & Wine

VIS IT  BEST ’S  W IN ES  111 Best’s Road 
Great Western, Victoria, 3374   

CALL  (03) 5356 2250   

WEBS ITE  www.bestswines.com

* Historic vineyards and 
cellar door

* Wine tasting and sales

* Free self-guided 
underground cellar walk

* Picnic and BBQ facilities

* Group tastings by request

Present this ad when visiting our cellar door  
to try one of our limited release wines

DISCOVER OUR BEST  
KEPT WINE SECRETS… 

• 10 min drive from Halls Gap
• A�ordable country style meals
• Rustic renovated barn style dining
• Picturesque views 
• Indoor and outdoor seating
• Family owned business 
• Open Wednesday to Sunday

3447 Ararat Halls Gap Road  
Pomonal
T: 03 5356 6337
www.barneysbistrobar.com.au

BARNEYS BISTRO BAR 

The Pinnacle
Photo by Rob Blackburn

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.barneysbistrobar.com.au
http://www.bestswines.com


DISCOVER  
THE EAST

Mt Langi Ghiran Winery 
Photo by Rob Blackburn



GGGGGGrGrrrrrramamampipipipianananansssra
NNNaNaatttt ll PPPParaaarkktititionononnalaall PPPPaararrkio

ArArArA arrrratatatatata hhhhillsrratttata illsra
Regggg lRe onononalaaegional

aParkkkPark

gi hiririrani GhGhGhhhangi GLanLangLangi 
aaarkrrPPP ParkStateate Pte Par

n
Mtt BBBBBBuauauauauau ngorMtMttttt orMMM

ate ParkkSttaaaSta eS

n

t CCCCColololeeeMtMtMtt CCCC
atatattttee eeee FoFFoF resttStaaaaStStStaaaaSSSSMoyston 

Lake Bolac

Ararat

Pomonal

Willaura

Moyston 

Lake Bolac

Ararat

Pomonal

Willaura

To Avoca

To Skipton

To Mortlake

To Dunkeld

To Beaufort
& Ballarat

To StawellTo Wartook
& Horsham

AAE

visitgrampians.com.au   |   25

The eastern side of the Grampians has something to satisfy 
everyone, from adventure seekers to history buffs, and those 
who like to kick back and relax. Revisit the gold rush from a 
different perspective in Ararat, distinctive for being the only 
town in Australia to be founded by Chinese miners.  And all 

within easy reach of the Grampians National Park and Halls Gap.

Explore the best of the east with sweeping landscapes and natural 
beauty from the scenic Mount Cole, Mount Langi Ghiran State Park, 
Ararat Hills Regional Park and the world renowned Grampians 
National Park, which is right on our doorstep. With great lakes 
and waterways to explore, fishing fans will be right at home.

For those who are fascinated with dark history, take a step back in time 
at the iconic J-Ward Gaol or Aradale Asylum or delve into a richer 
era and discover Ararat’s place in the Victorian gold rush at Gum San 
Chinese Heritage Museum.

If food and wine is more your style then there is no shortage of fine 
restaurants and award winning wineries to indulge in. Enjoy a relaxing 
afternoon at a local cellar door or cafe and tantalise the tastebuds 
on wines, beers and ciders made right here in the Grampians.

Accommodation including motel and camping options are aplenty 
in Ararat, from luxury glamping and modern motels to established 
caravan parks in the heart of town to the picturesque Greenhill 
Lake. If you prefer sites off the beaten track, the Eastern side of the 
Grampians have 
plenty to offer 
including 
Lake Bolac 
and Pomonal.

Enjoy exploring 
the nearby rural 
towns of Buangor, 
Willaura, 
Streatham and 
Moyston — 
the birthplace 
of Australian 
Rules Football. 

With so much to 
see and do, why not 
make Ararat your next 
holiday destination?

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


26 |             #grampians|             #grampians

ARARAT
Located at the foothills of the Grampians 
and surrounded by picturesque grazing 
country, Ararat is the centrepiece in a 
region of tranquil and inspiring natural 
attractions, including the Grampians 
National Park, Mount Langi Ghiran, Mount 
Cole, Mount Buangor and Ararat Hills 
Regional Park. Nearby is the Grampians 
Wine Region, an historic and expanding 
wine district renowned for high quality 
wines and scenic vineyards. Experience 
the abundance of diverse cultural and 
historical attractions, including the chilling 
J-Ward Gaol and Aradale Asylum, unique 
institutions that will captivate all who walk 
through their ghostly steel doors.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  Pack a picnic and head to Alexandra 

Gardens, a top spot to take a break with 
its stunning green lawns, ornamental lake, colourful garden beds, playground, walking 
paths and BBQs, all within walking distance of shops. You can even cool off with a newly 
upgraded 50m outdoor pool and water play area.

•  Drive up to One Tree Hill Lookout with unparalleled 360 degree views.
•  Step back in time. Purchase a combo ticket for both the Aradale Day Tour and 

J Ward Day Tour for just $25 from the Ararat & Grampians Visitor Information Centre, 
making up to $10 saving per ticket.

LAKE BOLAC
Lake Bolac is located on the Glenelg 
Highway/Ararat–Mortlake Road, 
50 kilometres south of Ararat and is within 
easy driving distance to the Grampians 
National Park and The Great Ocean 
Road. An important service centre for the 
surrounding farms, the township is also an 
attraction in its own right. The freshwater 
lake is 27 kilometres around the foreshore 
and covers 1,460 hectares. When full, Lake 
Bolac is about 6 to 7 feet deep and is a 
popular boating, fishing and sailing area.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   The nearby Narrapumelap Historic 

Homestead and Gardens are considered 
one of rural Victoria’s finest examples of 
French Gothic Revival. The Homestead is 
open to the public on Melbourne Cup and 

Easter weekends and at other times by appointment.
•  Every Autumn the Lake Bolac Eel Festival (pictured)takes over the town. This award 

winning festival includes prominent Australian performing artists, art, culture and a craft & 
food market on the lake foreshore.

•  The town is also a great stop off for the family with a playground, internet facilities, 
Bendigo Bank branch and Medicare outlet.

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


27visitgrampians.com.au   |   

POMONAL
Stop to smell the wildflowers at Pomonal, 
a picturesque village set against the 
dramatic backdrop of the Grampians 
National Park and only a short 10 minute 
drive from Halls Gap. Famous for its native 
flowers and orchids, the area’s rolling 
green hills make a gorgeous backdrop to 
nature walks, vineyards visits and farm 
gate expeditions.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  Got a green thumb? Explore the dazzling 

wildflower gardens and nurseries on 
Wildflower Drive. Come in spring when 
the wildflowers are in bloom and check 
the date to make sure you’re there for the 
Pomonal Native Flower Show.

•  Explore the Grampians National Park 
from the east (or from Pomonal) by taking 
the Tunnel walking track over the Mt William Range where you will be rewarded with 
views across Serra Range. On the descent, stop by the historic water tunnel that goes 
through the Mt William Range to supply water from Fyans Creek to Pomonal and Stawell.

•  Take the short drive out of Pomonal to get to Halls Gap Zoo. Pack 
a picnic for lunch and see native wildlife including wombats, emus, 
dingoes and possums in a native bushland setting.

•  Stop by farm gates to fill up the boot with local produce and wares. Call in for a wine, beer 
or cider at Pomonal Estate. Stock up on all things “olive”, including award-winning olive 
oil, table olives and olive salt, at Red Rock Olives.

MOYSTON
Moyston is a small village, only a 15 minute 
drive from Ararat near the Grampians 
mountain range. The discovery of gold 
in 1857 started a small gold rush and the 
establishment of a township. Wine lovers 
know the name for the red wine produced 
at surrounding vineyards, but Moyston 
is also the birthplace of Australian Rules 
Football.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   Stop for a lunch break at the Moyston 

General Store. Sit on the large decking 
and enjoy the sunshine whilst you sip on a 
hot barista made coffee.

•   Visit the monument of Thomas 
Wills, co-founder and captain of the 
Melbourne Football Club (1859), which 
commemorates the birthplace of 
Australian Rules Football

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians28

 

Attractions

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
http://www.jward.org.au
http://www.aradaleghosttours.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   29

 

Attractions

The landmark Ararat Town Hall precinct is 
now in the final stages of its first major 
upgrade in more than three decades. 
The $7.735 million project has set 
the stage for this well-established 
arts precinct to become a premier arts 
and cultural destination for Western Victoria.

When completed in mid-2018, the building upgrade 
will result in a three distinct art gallery spaces, a new café, 
landscaped gardens, a revamped Town Hall entrance foyer, box 
office and bar and a new green room and technical theatre upgrade.

The new-look Ararat Town Hall precinct will launch with a fresh program of 
activities and events in August with exciting performances and exhibitions.  

Ararat Gallery, which has a strong textile art specialisation, will introduce the public 
to its expanded gallery with Kylie on Stage — a world-class exhibition celebrating 
Kylie Minogue’s spectacular stage costumes from 5 August – 7 October 2018.

The Ararat Arts Precinct redevelopment has been funded via a partnership between Ararat Rural City Council, 
the Victorian Government ($5.2 million) and the Federal Government’s National Stronger Regions Fund ($945,000).

To keep in touch, follow us on Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/araratgallery and www.facebook.com/ararattownhall

The landmark Ararat Town Hall precinct is 

and cultural destination for Western Victoria.

When completed in mid-2018, the building upgrade 
will result in a three distinct art gallery spaces, a new café, 
landscaped gardens, a revamped Town Hall entrance foyer, box 
office and bar and a new green room and technical theatre upgrade.

Ararat’s Arts Future Unfolds

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.facebook.com/araratgallery
http://www.facebook.com/ararattownhall


|             #grampians|             #grampians30

  

Food & WineAttractions

• Iconic cool climate shiraz
• Spectacular mountain views
• Wine tasting
• Cellar door wines only
• Gateway to the Grampians
• Picnic facilities with the Picnic Idyll
• Lunch and share plates for groups

80 Vine Road, Bayindeen 3375
T: 03 5354 3207 • E: info@langi.com.au
Facebook: /mtlangighiran | Instagram: @mtlangighiran 
www.langi.com.au

MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN 
CELLAR DOOR

Visit the farm gate 
cafe now!

redrockolives.com.au
0414 887 755
3594 Ararat - Halls Gap Road, 
Pomonal, 3381

• Wine, Handcrafted Beer & Cider
• Cellar Door Sales
• Café
• Weddings and functions venue 
• Self-contained accommodation
• Located in picturesque Pomonal 
•  At the foot of the 

Grampians National Park

2079 Pomonal Road, Pomonal
T: 0448 983 248
E: info@pomonalestate.com.au 
www.pomonalestate.com.au

POMONAL ESTATE

Western Hwy Ararat
Phone (03) 5352 1078 
 www.gumsan.com.au

Ararat

Lots to see and do for Families
and Kids of all ages

Open 7 days 11am – 4pm

Relive the Journey

Originally a wool and grain store, Langi Morgala Museum 
now houses a fascinating and unique collection of  district 
curiosities, artefacts and memorabilia, including the 
Mooney Collection of  Aboriginal artefacts. A rare 
opportunity to glimpse the everyday lives of  our  
earliest residents. 
Open Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday • 10am-3pm, 

Saturday 1-4pm.
Ararat & District Historical Society Inc. and volunteers

50 Queen Street, Ararat 
T: 03 5352 3117 
E: langimorgala7@gmail.com 
http://sites.google.com/site/museumlangimorgala

LANGI MORGALA MUSEUM

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
mailto:langimorgala7@gmail.com
http://sites.google.com/site/museumlangimorgala
http://www.redrockolives.com.au
http://www.gumsan.com.au
mailto:info@langi.com.au
http://www.langi.com.au
http://www.facebook.com/mtlangighiran
http://instagram.com/mtlangighiran
mailto:info@pomonalestate.com.au
http://www.pomonalestate.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   www.visitgrampians.com.au   |   31

Great Southern
Touring route

GEELONG • GREAT OCEAN ROAD • GRAMPIANS • BALLARAT

20 min

1 hr

1 hr 30 min

40 min

45 min

20 min

30 min

30 min

1 hr 30 min

1 hr 30 min

20 min

1 hr 30 min

2 hours

45 min

Geelong

Ballarat

Melbourne

BASS  STRAIT

Lavers Hill

Port Campbell

Ararat

Werribee

Cape Otway

Lorne

Apollo Bay

Torquay

Stawell

Dunkeld

Warrnambool

Daylesford

Creswick

GREAT OCEAN ROAD

BALLARAT
GOLDFIELDS

Port Fairy

1 hr 30 min

Hamilton

GRAMPIANS

Queenscliff

Halls Gap

This magical journey through some of the most 
exciting, enchanting and exquisitely di� erent 
landscapes in Australia is found in the south-west 
of Victoria.
Marvellous Melbourne, the cosmopolitan capital 
with its dramatic towers, art galleries, restaurants 
and great shopping, is a natural starting and 
fi nishing point.
Travel south-west to Geelong, an energetic and 
sophisticated city with a laid-back foodie culture 
in its backyard.
The romance of the Great Ocean Road, with its 
rugged coastline, lush forests and overpowering 
sense of freedom, is an unforgettable experience.
The soaring mountains of The Grampians National 
Park have been the spiritual heartland of the 
Aboriginal people for tens of thousands of years.
Ballarat and its goldfi elds are a heady mix of the 
romance and majesty of the 1850s gold rush and 
a whole range of modern treasures. 
Native Australian wildlife abounds across the 
region including kangaroos, koalas, platypus, 
native birds and Australian wildfl owers.

One of the world’s great road trips - natural attractions, coastal scenery, 
history and heritage - all in a fl exible, compact, touring package. 

FL
_1

32
07

GREATSOUTHERNTOURING.COM.AU

http://www.greatsoutherntouring.com.au
https://itunes.apple.com/app/great-southern-touring-route/id440647032?mt=8
https://www.facebook.com/GreatSouthernTouringRoute
https://www.youtube.com/user/GSTRAustralia


PRINCES

RD

Mildura
Adelaide

Melbourne

Bendigo

Warrnambool and
Great Ocean Road

Little Desert
National Parkl Park

Mount Arapilespilesount  A s
ParkTooa ate Paoan SStaTo e PaTo

ampiansGrampiamam
al ParkNational Pn

St ArnaudrnaArr
RangegeRan

Nationalnalationalnalo
PPark

angeBla angeBla aack Raa ge
PParkState ParkSt PPtate Pt rkk a lArarat Hilat Hillsraratra

nalReReRegioneRegional
ParkPark

Langi Ghii GhiraranhiranGhiran
State Parkrkk

n

t BuangorMt BBuat B gort BMt Bt B
tate ParkSt te P ktatSt

ColeMt CMt
orestState FoState F

Mt NapierNap
State Parktate P

Mount
Gambier

Da
Moyston 

Natimuk

Stawell

St Arnaud

Horsham

Coleraine

Dimboola

Nhill

Ballarat

Lake Bolac

Ararat

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Penshurst

Hamilton

Halls Gap

Wartook

Dadwells Bridge

Cavendish Willaura

Penola
Da

Mount
Gambier

Penola

Moyston 

Natimuk

Stawell

St Arnaud

Horsham

Coleraine

Dimboola

Nhill

Ballarat

Lake Bolac

Ararat

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Penshurst

Hamilton

Halls Gap

Wartook

Dadwells Bridge

Cavendish Willaura

WarracknabealWarracknabeal

TTTWESTSWWWWWWW TW

UTHTHOUUSO HUTSO ASTAEAAAAEE

NORTHH

99

8

6

5555

4

3

2

1



PRINCES

RD

Mildura
Adelaide

Melbourne

Bendigo

Warrnambool and
Great Ocean Road

Little Desert
National Parkl Park

Mount Arapilespilesount  A s
ParkTooa ate Paoan SStaTo e PaTo

ampiansGrampiamam
al ParkNational Pn

St ArnaudrnaArr
RangegeRan

Nationalnalationalnalo
PPark

angeBla angeBla aack Raa ge
PParkState ParkSt PPtate Pt rkk a lArarat Hilat Hillsraratra

nalReReRegioneRegional
ParkPark

Langi Ghii GhiraranhiranGhiran
State Parkrkk

n

t BuangorMt BBuat B gort BMt Bt B
tate ParkSt te P ktatSt

ColeMt CMt
orestState FoState F

Mt NapierNap
State Parktate P

Mount
Gambier

Da
Moyston 

Natimuk

Stawell

St Arnaud

Horsham

Coleraine

Dimboola

Nhill

Ballarat

Lake Bolac

Ararat

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Penshurst

Hamilton

Halls Gap

Wartook

Dadwells Bridge

Cavendish Willaura

Penola
Da

Mount
Gambier

Penola

Moyston 

Natimuk

Stawell

St Arnaud

Horsham

Coleraine

Dimboola

Nhill

Ballarat

Lake Bolac

Ararat

Pomonal
Great Western

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Penshurst

Hamilton

Halls Gap

Wartook

Dadwells Bridge

Cavendish Willaura

WarracknabealWarracknabeal

TTTWESTSWWWWWWW TW

UTHTHOUUSO HUTSO ASTAEAAAAEE

NORTHH

99

8

6

5555

4

3

2

1

GRAMPIANS REGION MAP



DISCOVER  
THE SOUTH

View to Mt Abrupt 
Photo by Julian Kingma



GGrGrGramamammpppiannnsss
Naaatititiononononalal PPPararark

Bl ngngeaaaaaaangngnggeeBlaaaaacck k kk RRRaRaaaaaaa
Stt PaPaParkrkPaP rkrkkkPPaPPaParrrSttatttatteeee e PPPPPPt

MMt NaNaaappipip ereet NaNa
StStS aa PaPPaParktatee

Coleraine

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Penshurst

Hamilton

Cavendish

Coleraine

Balmoral

Dunkeld

Penshurst

Hamilton

Cavendish

To Horsham

To Natimuk
To Nhill

To Mount
Gambier

To Portland

To
Casterton

To Mortlake
To Great Ocean Road

To Halls Gap

To
Lake
Bolac

To Willaura

UTSO H

visitgrampians.com.au   |   35

The south offers a blend of provincial charm and natural 
attractions. From the gentle buzz of its towns and villages to 

the magnificence of ancient volcanoes and tranquil waterfalls, 
there is something to be discovered at every turn. Enjoy the 
stylish township of Hamilton, a creative centre of the south 
and only a short distance to the Grampians National Park.

Visit the Greater Hamilton region and experience the heartbeat of a 
thriving farming district — Victoria’s first area of pastoral settlement. 
The regional city of Hamilton retains the feel of a grand old country 
town, but with a vibrant arts scene, retail shopping, delicious food and 
wine and stylish accommodation, layered with a modern day appeal. 

The ultimate way to combine the great outdoors with life’s pleasures, 
including chef-hatted food and the region’s most sort after sourdough is 
to base yourself at Dunkeld. The attraction to this must visit destination 
is instant and is home to Australia’s award winning restaurant Wickens 
@ Royal Mail Hotel and the legendary Dunkeld Old Bakery.

If you feel like getting a little more up close and personal, strap on the 
hiking boots and head for the hills. Take on the mountain trails and 
enjoy majestic views from Mt Sturgeon, Mt Abrupt and the Piccanniny.

Penshurst’s past is sure to fascinate. Wander up a dormant volcano and 
learn more about the region at the Penshurst Volcanoes Discovery 
Centre. Step a few thousand years forward 
when you explore the 
Settler’s Walk in 
Cavendish and 
hear the story 
of its pioneers.

With vines 
for days, the 
Henty Wine 
Region offers 
plenty of 
opportunities 
to stop and 
sample some 
of Victoria’s best 
wines at boutique 
wineries. And 
make sure to leave 
some room in the 
boot so you can take 
some home for later!

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


36 |             #grampians|             #grampians

HAMILTON
A stylish provincial city located at the 
centre of Victoria’s south west, Hamilton 
offers a variety of experiences for visitors.

One of Australia’s finest regional galleries, 
the Hamilton Gallery, holds a vast 
collection of works and is complemented 
by a dynamic program of changing 
exhibitions.

The William Guilfoyle designed Hamilton 
Botanic Gardens is the jewel in the crown, 
blending English-style grandeur with a 
strong welcoming feel. 

The rich, fertile soils of the region give 
rise to a delectable menu of home-grown 
produce. Sample the end product at the 
cafes and restaurants that have helped 
to put this part of Victoria on the map. 
Hamilton is easily accessible to the Great 
Ocean Road, Coonawarra Wine Region and the Grampians National Park.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  Pierrepoint Winery and Cellar Door at Tarrington is a must for wine lovers.
•  A short drive from Hamilton will take you to the beautiful Wannon and Nigretta Falls.
•  Sir Reginald Ansett Transport Museum offers a look back to the heyday of Ansett Airlines.
•  Experience Lake Hamilton — perfect for fishing, boating, cycling, walking, running or 

simply relaxing with a family picnic.
•  Let the kids run wild at the all-abilities Lakes Edge Adventure Park.

PENSHURST
Penshurst, located at the foot of Mt Rouse, 
is steeped in volcanic history, showcased 
at the Volcanoes Discovery Centre. 
The dormant volcano Mt Rouse rises 
100 metres above the surrounding plains 
at Penshurst, 20 minutes east of Hamilton. 

The road access to the summit provides 
panoramic views of the lava plan. A visit 
to the Penshurst Volcanoes Discovery 
Centre will reveal the unique story of the 
formation of the lava flows known as the 
Kanawinka Geotrail.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   Enjoy the Penshurst Wetland Gardens, 

historic town walks, sweeping views from 
Mt Rouse and find a delightful picnic spot 
to stop and relax.

•  Keep your eyes peeled for Penshurst’s hidden gems, including wine bars, charming 
antique book store and the native birdlife at Yatmerone Wildlife Reserve.

•  Penshurst was home to painter, mosaic, and stained glass artist Mervyn Napier Waller, 
who went on to create the wondrous Hall of Memory at the Australia War Memorial in 
Canberra.

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


37visitgrampians.com.au   |   

DUNKELD
At the foot of Mount Sturgeon, the 
southern tip of the Grampians National 
Park and the Great Dividing Range, is the 
village of Dunkeld. Dunkeld ś charming 
main street features shops, cafes and the 
Royal Mail Hotel which is regularly voted 
one of the best dining destinations in 
Australia. But don’t be scared to wander 
beyond the main street to discover a 
130-year-old wood fired oven at the 
Dunkeld Old Bakery. 

This beautiful town has a picturesque 
Arboretum with a walking track that 
meanders past hundreds of trees including 
many giant red gums. Dunkeld is made for 
meandering with its sandstone labyrinth 
and small lakes that are crossed by several 
bridges. For the more vigorous visitor, a 
hike up Mount Sturgeon, Mount Abrupt or 
The Piccaninny affords a great view of the entire Southern Grampians range.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  Experience the sun setting at the end of the day from the small pier at 

Dunkeld Arboretum with a stunning view of Mt Abrupt.
•  For the adventurous visitor, trek up Mt Sturgeon, Mt Abrupt or The Piccaninny.
•  Observe the many kangaroos and emus on the school oval.
•  Connect with the local stories and built environment of yesteryear whilst experiencing the 

Dunkeld Heritage Trail.

COLERAINE
There is history around every corner 
in Coleraine, an amazing journey for 
those willing to take the time to learn 
of the fascinating past of this town.

With a settled history dating back 
almost 200 years, Coleraine is one of 
the oldest country towns in Victoria. 
In fact the local cricket club claims 
to be the second oldest continuous 
playing cricket club in the world after 
the Marylebone Club in London. 

Glenelg Fine Chocolates, the ultimate 
native garden and vintage cars are 
just a few of the intriguing prospects 
that await you in Coleraine.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   The Peter Francis Points Arboretum is 

home to over 500 species of the eucalypt 
genus thanks to the lifetime work of Peter Francis and the community. It is Australia’s 
official Eucalypt Collection and an essential visit for anyone visiting Coleraine with even 
the smallest interest in plants.

•  Relive the nostalgia of early rail travel at the Coleraine Information Centre. The nearby 
lake is regularly stocked with fish and is the ideal location for a picnic or barbeque.

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians38

  

Accommodation Food & Wine

Fully self-contained log cabins • Set in spacious garden setting 
• Mountain views • Close to walks in southern Grampians 
• Heating/cooling options, including cosy log fires • Fully 
equipped modern kitchen • Comfortable beds and sofas 
• Quality linen •LED digital TV, DVD player, mini system 
•Free wi-fi • Private and communal barbecue facilities  

• Friendly service

31–39 Victoria Valley Road, Dunkeld
T: 03 5577 2457
E: stay@grampianscottages.com.au
www.grampianscottages.com.au

SOUTHERN GRAMPIANS  
COTTAGES

•  Southern Gateway to Grampians National Park
•  Excellent base to visit the rugged coast and south-west 

volcanic plains
•  Onsite manager, powered sites, cabins & unpowered sites
•  Close to spectacular walks
•  Mountain drives & 4WD tracks 
• A friendly, a�ordable family park

Cnr Parker St & Halls Gap Rd 
Dunkeld 3294
T:  (03) 5577 2578
M: 0409 942 578

DUNKELD CARAVAN PARK

•  Historic Wood-Fired Oven Bakery
•  Handcrafted sourdough bread
•  Pies, quiches, savouries and cakes
•  Character-filled building
• Breakfasts, lunches and daily pastries 
•  Open 7 days a week
• Accommodation for 2 to 6 people

97 Martin Street Dunkeld 3294 
T: 03 5556 3606 
E: info@dunkeldoldbakery.com.au 
www.dunkeldoldbakery.com.au

DUNKELD OLD BAKERY 

  
Cellar Door, Café and Bed & Breakfast

Rustic Cellar Door o�ering Estate and local wines together with 
local produce, incl. local Rox Co�ee, cakes & ploughman’s lunch. 
Picturesque setting, rambling gardens, foraging ducks and geese, 
private lake and jetty. Nature walks and trails, creeks and native, 
remnant vegetation. Views over a 15 acre vineyard to the north, 

Mt Pierrepoint to the north 
west and the Muddy Creek 
valley to Mt Napier in the south.
Farm stay/bed and breakfast 
style accommodation. Two 
delightful north facing rooms, 
complete privacy; each room is 
equipped with one queen size 
bed, a motel style kitchenette, 
heating, airconditioner, TV and 
free wifi. Small adjoining 
ensuites adjacent to each room. 
6 min to Hamilton, 5 min to 
Tarrington and Café Catalpa.

271 Pierrepoint Road, Tarrington 3300
T: +61 3 5572 5553 or M: 0439 476 198
E: info@pierrepointwines.com.au 
www.pierrepointwines.com.au

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
mailto:stay@grampianscottages.com.au
http://www.grampianscottages.com.au
mailto:info@pierrepointwines.com.au
http://www.pierrepointwines.com.au
mailto:info@dunkeldoldbakery.com.au
http://www.dunkeldoldbakery.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   39

 

Attractions

107 Brown Street, Hamilton, Vic 3300
(03) 55730460   
www.hamiltongallery.org

OPEN 7 DAYS FREE ENTRY

HAMILTON GALLERY

Hamilton Gallery’s collection has a decorative arts 
focus including both Australian and International 
objects from the 17th century through to the 
present. 

Asian art and Australian paintings and prints are 
also  a strong area of the collection. The Gallery is 
well known for its rare collection of gouache and 
watercolour pictures by Paul Sandby (1731-1809) 
depicting the English landscape. 

The significance of the decorative arts collection 
and 18th century watercolours makes Hamilton 
Gallery a leading public art collection.

OVG Advertisment.indd   1 22/08/2016   1:50:08 PM

Come and experience the Ansett 
story. Birthplace of the great 
Ansett Transport empire. Discover 
authentic memorabilia including 
aircraft. Open 7 days 10am–4pm. 
Closed Good Friday, Christmas 
Day, Anzac Day. Located on the 
beautiful shores of Lake Hamilton. 

Cnr of Ballarat Road & Riley Street Hamilton
T:  03 5571 2767
E: info@ansettmuseum.com.au
www.ansettmuseum.com.au

SIR REGINALD ANSETT TRANSPORT MUSEUM

A fine art studio/gallery midway 

between Halls Gap and Dunkeld 

and featuring still life, landscape 

and contemporary oil paintings.

Open 10am-4pm most days.

‘Woollahra’ 225 Mirranatwa Rd, Mirranatwa
T:  03 5574 0234
E: ros@grampiansart.com.au
www.grampiansart.com.au

ROS McARTHUR  
ART STUDIO

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.hamiltongallery.org
mailto:ros@grampiansart.com.au
http://www.grampiansart.com.au
https://www.facebook.com/rosmcarthurart/?hc_ref=PAGES_TIMELINE&fref=nf
mailto:info@ansettmuseum.com.au
http://www.ansettmuseum.com.au


 
DISCOVER  
THE WEST

Hollow Mountain
Photo by Rob Blackburn



LiLittttlelee DDDeeseseert
NNaatitiononaal Park

Bla aa geaangnggeBlaa aaacack k kk RRaRaa
Stt PPaPP rkrkP rkkPaarkrkSt PPttatttate eee PPt

Natimuk Horsham

Wartook

Dadwells Bridge

Natimuk Horsham

Wartook

Dadwells Bridge

GrGrGG amammppiipiaanana smm
kNaNNatititioononalal Park

To Warracknabeal

To Stawell

To Balmoral
& Coleraine

To Hamilton

To Nhill
& Adelaide

To Murtoa
& St Arnaud

visitgrampians.com.au   |   41

In the regions West, you will discover world renowned rock 
climbing sites, wide open spaces and delectable food and 
wine offerings. Rising from the Wimmera plains, you will 
find Horsham, a lively city with excellent opportunities 

for shopping, dining and entertainment. Base yourself in 
here and explore the attractions of the west, all within 
easy reach of the beautiful Grampians National Park.

The Grampians National Park is located 30km south-west of Horsham 
and boasts ancient Aboriginal rock art sites and the breathtaking 
Mt Zero and Hollow Mountain. Meander your way on to MacKenzie 
Falls, Victoria’s largest waterfall that proudly flows all year round.

Wartook Valley offers magnificent sunrises, sunsets and brilliant 
night skies. The area is famed for its mountain views and inspiring 
sandstone escarpments with panoramic views of the surrounding 
plains, ancient rock art shelters, diverse wildlife and colourful 
wildflowers. The Laharum area is known for its olive groves, 
with heritage trees and organic farming, the Mediterranean-like 
climate produces award-winning olive oils. Horsham is the capital 
of the region and is your ideal base to explore and day trip.

The west is the perfect gateway to the Silo Art Trail, one of Australia’s 
largest outdoor galleries. Cruise the 200km journey from town to town 
and witness this innovative art project that sees renowned street artists 
from Australia and across the globe transform 
wheat silos into giant works of art.

Mt Arapiles–Tooan State Park 
is widely regarded as the top 
rock climbing area in Australia 
and is world renowned. If 
rock climbing is not your 
thing, drive, ride or walk 
to the summit and take in 
the scenic views of the 
surrounding wheat plains.

Be sure to stop at the 
nearby picturesque 
township of Natimuk, 
with its historic buildings 
and a growing community 
arts and cultural scene.

From boutique wineries 
to outdoor adventures and 
everything in between, the 
west is ready for you to discover.

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/discover-the-grampians/western-grampians/horsham
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/grampians-national-park


42 |             #grampians|             #grampians

HORSHAM
Horsham, known as the Cosmopolitan 
Capital of the Wimmera, is a bustling 
commercial centre located on the 
banks of the Wimmera River. 

Take your time and indulge in good 
food and wine at one of the many 
cafes in Horsham. For those looking for 
retail therapy, Horsham is renowned 
for a variety of boutique and specialty 
shopping all within the immediate CBD 
area for ease of walking and exploring.

Get out and about with plentiful 
activities, such as walking trails, Horsham 
Aquatic Centre, mini golf course, ten 
pin bowling, indoor play centre, open 
space parks, antiques and collectables.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  Catch a show at the 500 seat Horsham 

Town Hall Performing Arts that has been redeveloped to create a modern, accessible, 
community arts and conference facility.

•  The Horsham Regional Art Gallery is home to a nationally significant collection of 
Australian photography charting its history from inception to today.

•  Discover the Horsham Public Art and Heritage Trail that winds its way through the 
streets of the CBD and down to the Wimmera River.

•  The Horsham Golf Club has the reputation as one of the best courses in country Victoria. 
Have a round and then enjoy a meal in the restaurant or book for your next function.

NATIMUK
Adventure-seekers from across 
the globe flock to Natimuk to 
experience some of the best rock 
climbing and abseiling in Australia at 
Mt Arapiless–Tooan State Park.

Not a climber? Pull on your boots and 
walk or ride along the scenic Natimuk 
to Mt Arapiles Big Sky Bike Trail, a 
10-kilometre off-road recreational trail.

If you enjoy a slower pace, take a stroll 
through the nineteenth-century heritage 
township of Natimuk where you will 
discover restored heritage buildings, 
local produce, antiques and crafts.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   Natimuk is also known for its arts and 

cultural scene. Time your visit to coincide 
with the biennial Nati Frinj, an arts festival 

which supports local artists and performers.
•  Stop by the Natimuk Farmers Market Plus, held in Main Street on selected Long Weekend 

Sundays in March, April, June and November. 

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


43visitgrampians.com.au   |   

DADSWELL’S 
BRIDGE 
Dadswell’s Bridge is located on the 
Western Highway with the majestic 
Grampians mountain range as a backdrop.

Of course the town is the home of the 
Giant Koala precinct. This includes 
a small zoo, a gift shop with tourist 
information, a take-away business 
and an Indian restaurant.

There is a range of accommodation nearby.

LOCAL TIPS:
•  The Giant Koala attraction is a great 

place for photo opportunity and the 
perfect place to stop for food and coffee. 

•  Close by is Beehive Falls, known as one 
of the most beautiful in the Grampians 
National Park. Enjoy the pretty rock pools 
surrounded by ferns. 

•  Explore the Mt William Creek Trail (2km return). In spring, the region turns colourful with 
many blooming flowers across the stony pathways and verdant grasslands. Apart from 
the spectacular walking track, you will come across a number of rock pools in this area.

WARTOOK VALLEY
Wartook Valley is home to 
spectacular sunsets, brilliant night 
skies, rugged mountain views, scenic 
walks and abundant wildlife.

Located on ‘the sunset side’ of the 
Grampians, you can explore Aboriginal 
rock art, some of Australia’s oldest olive 
groves, waterfalls and wildflowers.

LOCAL TIPS:
•   Visit the Zumsteins picnic area on the 

banks of the MacKenzie River. Explore 
the site of an historic settlement, enjoy a 
barbeque and take in the wildlife.

•   Outdoor and adventure seekers can enjoy 
year-round horse riding, rock climbing, 
fishing, mountain biking, quad bike tours 
and wildlife watching.

•  While you’re in the area spend a day in the Grampians National Park, visiting nearby sites 
such as Mackenzie and Beehive Falls.

•  Discover the Mudadgadjin Walk in the Black Range State Park. This short walk takes you 
to the significant aboriginal rock art shelter.

•  Whilst in the Black Range State Park, further extend your rock art shelter walk to 
experience the wild swept caverns across the valley. These are magnificent.

•  Take a walk up Flat Rock in the north of the Grampians National Park, starting at Mt Zero 
carpark. Whilst your there further along is the Hollow Mountain Walk and Mt Stapylton.

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians44

 

Attractions and Accommodation

T H E  C U LT U R A L  H E A R T  O F  H O R S H A M

Brand 
Guidelines
Creating visual consistency across  
all Horsham Town Hall branded collateral

Horsham Regional Art Gallery
Tuesday – Friday 10am – 5pm
Saturday 11am – 4pm
Sunday 1pm – 4pm
Closed Monday’s 

Phone | 03 5382 9575
www.horshamtownhall.com.au

Horsham Town Hall Box Office
Monday – Friday 10am – 5pm

+ one hour prior to  
scheduled performance

Phone | 03 5382 9555

Explore, Discover, Uncover

HORSHAM & GRAMPIANS
VISITOR INFORMATION CENTRE
Come visit our friendly and professional staff
for all your information needs, and make your
visit to the Horsham Region a memorable one.
Open 7 days a week 9am–5pm (Except Christmas Day)

20 O’Callaghan Pde
Free Call: 1800 633 218

visithorsham.com.au

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
http://www.horshamtownhall.com.au
http://www.visithorsham.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   45

  

Food & Wine

Attractions and Accommodation

• Stay central in 4 star comfort
• Award winning Choice hotel
• Quiet bedrooms in hotel-style
• Great dining at Capital Bistro
• Serving breakfast and dinner
• Family friendly rooms and service

109 Firebrace Street, Horsham
T: 03 5382 0125
E: info@capitalhorsham.com.au 
www.capitalhorsham.com.au

CAPITAL HORSHAM

• The Barn Cellar Door
• Sparkling Wine and Rosé
•  Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, 

Vermentino (white)
• Expansive undercover deck
• Vineyard Green all year round
• Special Occasion functions
• 10 Minutes from Horsham

928 Plush Hannans Road, Lower Norton via Horsham 
M: 0400 570 673 
E: barangaroo@live.com.au 
www.barangaroowines.com.au

BARANGAROO WINES

• Open 7 days 11am to 4pm
• Free tastings, sales & tours
• Lunch platters & espresso co�ee
• Award winning organic olive oils
• Artisan vinegars and table olives
• Family owned historic grove
• Home of Toscana Olives, est. 1943

376 Olive Plantation Road Laharum 3401 
T: 03 5383 8299 
E: farmgate@grampiansoliveco.com.au 
www.grampiansoliveco.com.au

GRAMPIANS OLIVE CO.

Horsham

Fully self-contained cabins with air-conditioning 
and powered sites. Solar heated swimming pool, 
jumping pillow, mini golf, BBQ area, games room, 
Foxtel TV and internet. Central to the Grampians, 
Mt Arapiles, Little Desert NP and golf  course.

9161 Western Highway, Horsham
T: 03 5382 4481
E: info@wimmeralakes.com
www.wimmeralakes.com

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
mailto:info@wimmeralakes.com
http://www.wimmeralakes.com
mailto:info@capitalhorsham.com.au
http://www.capitalhorsham.com.au
http://www.thestickshed.com.au
mailto:thestickshed@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/TheStickShed
https://www.instagram.com/thestickshed/
mailto:barangaroo@live.com.au
http://www.barangaroowines.com.au
mailto:farmgate@grampiansoliveco.com.au
http://www.grampiansoliveco.com.au


|             #grampians|             #grampians46

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   47

Speak to a local at a Visitor Information Centre
Space available for hire at Halls Gap ‘Hub’.

Halls Gap Visitor 
Information Centre

Grampians Road 
Halls Gap 

T: 1800 065 599

St Arnaud Visitor 
Information Centre

4 Napier Street 
St Arnaud 

T: 1800 014 455

Stawell Visitor 
Information Centre
1868 Café, Western 

Highway, Stawell 
T: 1800 065 599

Ask a Local...
For expert local knowledge on:

• Accommodation

• Attractions & Activities

• Food & Wine offerings

• Events & Festivals

• Exploring the region’s Parks & Reserves

• Local services

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians48

STEP INTO 
AN ANCIENT 
LANDSCAPE

The Grampians Peaks Trail provides 
an intimate and unforgettable 
experience of dramatic peaks, 

panoramic views and an ancient 
rugged landscape through the 

majestic Grampians National Park.

The Grampians Peaks Trail will 
be a 13 day/12 night (one-way) 

walk and will provide an intimate 
and unforgettable experience 
of dramatic peaks, panoramic 
views and the majesty of this 

ancient and rugged landscape. 
The journey rich in Aboriginal 

culture, will provide an insight into 
the Jardwadjali and Djab Wurrung 
people who have walked and lived 

in these ranges they have called 
Gariwerd for thousands of years.

The Grampians 
Peaks Trail Story
When completed, the 144km Grampians 
Peaks Trail will connect some of the 
Grampians’ most spectacular peaks, 
from the massive sandstone outcrops 
around Mt Zero in the north to 
Mount Abrupt overlooking the Dunkeld 
township and the surrounding volcanic 
plains in the south. The trail will wind 
through vegetation varying from low 
lying heathlands to high elevation 
woodlands. Hikers will experience 
natural beauty on a truly grand scale. 

On completion, the Grampians 
Peaks Trail will become a drawcard 
for local and international visitors, 
in a similar way to the renowned 
Overland Track in Tasmania and 
the Milford Track in New Zealand. 

Mount Rosea

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
http://www.grampianspeakstrail.com.au


visitgrampians.com.au   |   49

The Grampians Peaks Trail will largely 
be constructed in a staged process 
and will be complete by 2019. The trail 
and hiker campsites form the basis 
of the core infrastructure necessary 
for the trail to operate. The creation 
of the 144km long Grampians Peaks 
Trail will require the development of 
approximately 80km of new trail and 
the upgrade of 65km of existing trails. 

The Grampians Peaks Trail is one of four 
long-distance walks being developed 
under the Walk Victoria’s Icons brand 
which will position Victoria and the 
Grampians as a key nature-based 
tourism destination. Other walks 
within the portfolio are the Great 
Ocean Walk, the Falls to Hotham 
Alpine Crossing and the Coastal 
Wilderness Walk in East Gippsland.

Stage One is now open.

For trail details, maps and 
project updates, please go to  
www.grampianspeakstrail.com.au

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.grampianspeakstrail.com.au


|             #grampians|             #grampians50

 
 

ART, HISTORY 
AND CULTURE 

Indulge in the 

Grampians 

arts, history 

and culture. 

A region with 

a rich tapestry. 

Delve into 

the myriad of 

local stories, 

many inspired 

by the local 

landscape, 

and be taken 

back in time. 

The Grampians 
has a long and 
interesting 
history that can 
be explored at 
museums, galleries 
and institutions 
across the region.

Visit Ararat’s 
lunatic asylums 
for history tours, 
ghost tours and 
paranormal 
investigations of 
Ararat’s two most 
popular tourist 
attractions: J Ward 
Lunatic Asylum 
and Aradale. 
Walk through 
the eerie wards 
and halls of 
the institution 
that treated 

and housed the 
mentally ill of 
Victoria for over 
140 years.

Discover the 
eclectic mix of 
mediums and 
subjects at 
Ros McArthur’s 
studio in the 
picturesque 
Mirranatwa and 
discover the many 
art galleries and 
studios across 
the region. 
The Horsham 
Regional Art 
Gallery, Hamilton 
Gallery and the 
Ararat Regional 
Art Gallery each 
offer unique 
permanent 

collections, 
visiting exhibitions 
along with 
workshops and 
classes. As you 
journey through 
the region, you 
will discover 
the many towns 
and villages that 
offer an array of 
community arts to 
explore. A journey 
along the Silo 
Art Trail, one of 
Australia’s largest 
outdoor galleries, 
is sure to impress.

The Grampians 
is home to a rich 
tapestry of culture 
from Aboriginal 
artifacts and 
exhibits at 

Mural, Balmoral.  Artists: Rowena Martinich and Geoffrey Carran

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/ararat-asylums
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/ararat-asylums
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/aradale-ghost-tour---presented-by-eerie-tours
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/ros-mcarthur-art-studio
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/ros-mcarthur-art-studio


visitgrampians.com.au   |   51

Brambuk 
Cultural Centre 
in Halls Gap to 
Chinese textiles, 
embroideries 
and relics that 
tell the story of 
miners coming 
to the goldfields 
at the Gum San 
Chinese Heritage 
Centre in Ararat. 

Visit the 
Volcanoes 
Discovery Centre 
in Penshurst at 
the foot of the 
dormant Mt Rouse 
volcano, and be 
transported back 
thousands of years 
to when volcanoes 
were erupting right 
across the Western 

District and into 
South Australia. 
At the Centre 
you will see how 
the surrounding 
volcanoes formed 
and shaped 
the landscape. 
See where the 
bluestone used in 
the building of the 
Victorian Houses 
of Parliament 
came from. 

Make time to 
visit some of the 
museums in the 
region — the 
Bible Museum, 
Sir Reginald 
Ansett Transport 
Museum, Langi 
Morgala Museum 
— to name a few.

J Ward — Ararat

Silo Art Trail — Sheep Hills Silo

Horsham Town Hall

Sir Reginald Ansett 
Transport Museum 
— Hamilton

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/brambuk---the-national-park-cultural-centre
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/brambuk---the-national-park-cultural-centre
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/gum-san-chinese-heritage-centre
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/gum-san-chinese-heritage-centre
https://www.visitgrampians.com.au/products/gum-san-chinese-heritage-centre


|             #grampians|             #grampians52

DISCOVER 
ABORIGINAL 

HERITAGE

The earliest art 

and culture. 

A spiritual 

place, a place 

rich in creation 

stories, sacred 

sites, bush-

tucker, a place 

central to the 

dreaming of 

its peoples.

Aboriginal 
Culture
The Grampians 
National Park was 
proclaimed in 1984 
to protect this 
important cultural 
heritage. Gariwerd 
is the traditional 
Aboriginal name 
for the Grampians 
Ranges and is 
central to the 
heritage of 
many Aboriginal 
communities in 
south-western 
Victoria. 

The region has the 
largest number 
of rock art sites in 
southern Australia 
and over 86% of 

Victoria’s rock 
art sites, dating 
back more than 
20,000 years. 
Discoveries 
of Indigenous 
Australian artefacts 
in the region 
include ancient 
oven mounds, 
scatterings of 
stone remain from 
tool making and 
ancient rock art 
sites.

Within the 
Grampians 
National Park 
there are four 
rock art sites 
which are open 
for public viewing: 
Gulgurn Manja, 
Ngamadjudj, 

Billimina and 
Manja. The well 
known Bunjil 
Shelter is nestled 
in the Black Range 
Reserve near 
Stawell.

You can learn 
about our region’s 
unique Aboriginal 
culture and history 
at Brambuk — 
The National Park 
& Cultural Centre 
in Halls Gap. The 
centre’s building is 
extraordinary, with 
an undulating roof 
resembling the 
sweeping wings 
of a cockatoo. 
Surrounded by 
stunning mountain 
views, the centre 

Brambuk — Halls Gap 
Photo by Rob Blackburn

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   53

also features a 
bush food cafe, 
retail outlet and 
the Grampians 
National Park 
Information Centre. 
Take time to enjoy 

an interpreted 
walk through the 
native garden, 
the Gariwerd 
Dreaming Theatre 
and Rock Art 
Tours.

KOOYANG 
Season of Eels

Late Summer 
Late Jan. to late March

GWANGAL MORONN
Season of Honey Bees

Autumn
Late March to June

LARNEUK
Season of Nesting Birds

Early Spring 
Late July to late August

CHINNUP 
Season of Cockatoos

Winter 
June to late July

PETYAN 
Season of Wildflowers

Late Spring 
Late August to mid Nov.

BALLAMBAR 
Season of Butterflies

Early Summer 
Mid Nov. to late Jan.

Gariwerd’s Six Seasons
According to the 
traditional owners of 
the Grampians, there 
are six distinct weather 
periods recognised in the 
Gariwerd seasonal cycle. 

These seasons relate 
to climactic features 
and also reference 
environmental events 
such as plant flowering, 
fruiting and animal 

behavioural patterns. For 
thousands of years, the 
lives of the Jardwadjali 
and Djab Wurrung have 
been intimately linked 
to this seasonal cycle.

Bunjil’s Shelter

Gulgurn Manja

Billimina

For more information, grab a copy of the ‘Aboriginal Culture of Gariwerd’ brochure.

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians

The Grampians Wine Region, home 
to Mount Langi Ghiran and Montara, 
is best known for its dense, purple and 
peppery Shiraz and sparkling wines. 

In the beautiful wine village of Great 
Western, you can discover the award 
winning Best’s Great Western, whose 
vineyards date back to the mid 1800s 
and Grampians Estate where you 
can enjoy the ambiance of one of the 

54

DISCOVER 
WINE REGIONS 
AND WINERIES

There are dozens of historic and 
boutique wineries scattered across 

the undulating Grampians and 
Henty wine-making regions. 

Visit a cellar door and meet 
passionate winemakers, 
hear their stories and let 

serious reds and crisp whites 
tantalise your tastebuds. 

View from Mt Langi Ghiran Winery 
Photo by Rob Blackburn

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   55

region’s leading boutique wineries. 
A visit to Great Western isn’t complete 
without a tour through the famous 
Seppelt underground drives.

Travel south to discover the Henty 
Wine Region. Stay a night at the Royal 
Mail Hotel in Dunkeld and experience 
their wine cellar. And be sure to make 
plenty of time to stop at Pierrepoint 
Wines near Hamilton to enjoy a tasting.

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


|             #grampians|             #grampians

HENTY WINE REGION
The Henty wine region, one the coolest 
of Australia’s mainland wine growing 
regions, stretches from Western 
Victoria to Southern South Australia.

The region is known for its aromatic 
white wines, luscious sweet dessert 
wines and intense, finely structured 
reds. The wine grape varieties which 
have been most widely planted in 
the Henty region are Chardonnay, 
Pinot Noir, Sauvignon Blanc, Riesling, 
Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot. 
Also to be found are Semillon, Shiraz, 
Pinot Meunier and Pinot Gris.

You can’t go past Pierrepoint Wines, 
situated between Hamilton and 
Tarrington, to enjoy a tasting and 
cheese platter at the family owned 
and operated vineyard, cellar door 
and Bed & Breakfast. A case of their 
award-winning Sparkling Pinot Gris will 
be sure to find its way home with you!

GRAMPIANS WINE REGION
The Grampians wine region is home to 
some of the world’s oldest vines. Known 
for dense, purple and peppery Shiraz 
and sparkling wines, the Grampians 
has been a quality wine-producing 
region for more than 150 years.

As you explore the undulating hills 
from Buangor to Halls Gap, there is 
plenty to discover with an abundance 
of wine-related experiences.

The modern cellar door at Mount 
Langi Ghiran frequently hosts events 

from roasting chestnuts in Autumn to 
picnics in Spring. Stop in for a tasting 
at Montara, only 3km from Ararat, 
and enjoy a selection of local produce 
and coffee at the cellar door or linger 
a while on the outdoor decking and 
drink in the views across the vineyard

In the township of Great Western, you 
can discover the iconic Best’s Great 
Western. Be sure to call in at their cellar 
door, taste some of their award-winning 
wines and take a self-guided cellar 
tour. 2016 saw them take out the 
Halliday ‘Wine of the Year’ award 
and also celebrate their 150th year — 
certainly a great piece of Australian 
history right here in the Grampians!

Another multi-award winning winery 
is Grampians Estate, situated just 
off the main road in Great Western. 
The cellar door offers wine tastings, 
wine tutorials, cheese platters, 
muffins and espresso coffee in a 
warm and friendly environment. 
Their Sparkling Shiraz is a real treat. 

Halls Gap Estate vineyard was 
planted on the steep Eastern slopes 
of the Grampians in 1969, and 
offers superb views of the mountain 
ranges and is only a short drive 
from the centre of Halls Gap.

According to wine critic Max Allen, 
the Grampians wine region in 
western Victoria produces some 
of the best shiraz in Australia. 

On the west side of the Grampians, 
near Horsham, is the new cellar door 
at Barangaroo Boutique Wines. 
Serving gourmet platters including local 
produce, the cellar door offers wine 
flights on the expansive undercover 
deck area, overlooking the vineyard. 
Combine a stop here with a visit to 
Norton Estate Wines, Natimuk and 
Mt Arapiles for a perfect day out. 

56

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   

D E S T I N A T I O N

Great Western

“... as you walk through the 
Drives, you feel as if you’re              

experiencing history first hand..”
Gourment Traveller Wine

36 Cemetery Road
Great Western
03 5361 2239
www.seppelt.com.au

Great Western is a village at the Heart of the               
Grampians Wine region and home to the largest 
underground cellars in the southern hemisphere.

Come and spend a day or two exploring the historic 
wineries and enjoy down to earth country hospitality. 

“... It has some characterful, 
mid-20th-century architecture 

that adds to its fun atmosphere 
and unpretentious charm.”

Richard Cornish - The Age

101 Main Street
Great Western
03 5356 2270
www.greatwesternhotel.pub

Great Western HotelSeppelt Wines

57

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.seppelt.com.au
http://www.greatwesternhotel.pub


|             #grampians|             #grampians

SOUTHERN 
ROUTE
The southern 
region of the 
Grampians offers a 
blend of provincial 
charm and natural 
attractions. 
From the gentle 
buzz of Dunkeld, 
Penshurst, 
Hamilton, 
Coleraine and 
Cavendish to the 
magnificence of 
ancient volcanoes 
and tranquil 
waterfalls, there 
is something to 
be discovered 
at every turn.

EASTERN 
ROUTE
The eastern 
route provide 
a scenic drive 
with magnificent 
views along the 
eastern edge of 
the Grampians 
National Park. 
A fantastic 
perspective 
of the jagged 
mountain ranges. 
Pausing along 
the way, explore 
the local towns 
of Pomonal, 
Moyston, 
Ararat, down 
to Lake Bolac.

58

EXPLORE  
BY ROAD 

GRAMPIANS WAY
Circumnavigate the majestic 

Grampians National Park along 

the Grampians Way. The best 

way to cover the whole region! 

Put together an itinerary that’s 

all your own and duck in and 

out of the Grampians National 

Park as you go. See the park’s 

countless attractions and 

find the best of what lies on 

its doorstep from the various 

towns and villages to tasting 

delicious local produce.

For more details and maps, go to  

www.visitgrampians.com.au/ 

plan-your-trip

Mt Sturgeon 
Photo by Julian Kingma

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/%E2%80%8Bplan-your-trip


visitgrampians.com.au   |   59

NORTHERN 
ROUTE
The northern 
Grampians 
possesses some 
of the world’s 
most spectacular 
natural scenery 
and a rich 
heritage. 
Exploring the 
north, you will 
find diversity 
from the stunning 
Grampians 
National Park 
to the quaint 
towns of St 
Arnaud, Stawell, 
Great Western 
and Halls Gap.

WESTERN 
ROUTE
In the regions 
West, you will 
discover world 
renowned rock 
climbing sites, 
wide open spaces 
and delectable 
food and 
wine offerings 
including historic 
olive groves. 
Pace yourself 
and discover 
the delights 
that Horsham, 
Natimuk, Lower 
Norton and the 
Wartook Valley 
have to offer.

START YOUR JOURNEY HERE

View these routes on  
your mobile and take  
them on the road.

Point your camera at the 
code, use a QR reader, 

or use this link:  
alpaca.travel/grampians

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://alpaca.travel/grampians


|             #grampians|             #grampians

A P R I L
 ■ Stawell Gift  
— Stawell

 ■ Horsham Market & 
Swap Meet 
— Horsham

 ■ Cavendish Red Gum 
Festival  
— Cavendish

 ■ Orchestra Victoria — 
Hamilton Festival 
— Hamilton

M AY
 ■ Grampians Grape 
Escape — Halls Gap

 ■ Run the Gap 
— Halls Gap

 ■ Hamilton Pastoral 
Museum Celebrating 
50 Years — Hamilton

J U N E
 ■ Serra Terror 
— Dunkeld

 ■ City of Hamilton 
Eisteddfod 
— Hamilton

 ■ Alpacafest — Hamilton

60

Every event in 

the Grampians 

region is a great 

way to truly 

experience our 

breathtaking 

natural assets, 

wonderful 

facilities and 

the local 

hospitality.

Here’s just 

a taster of 

what’s on offer. 

Head online 

to find out all 

the details…

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   61

A U G U S T
 ■ Sheepvention 
— Hamilton

 ■ Wonderland Run 
— Halls Gap

 ■ Peaks & Trails Run 
— Dunkeld

 ■ World Junior 
Motocross 
Championships 
— Horsham

S E P T E M B E R
 ■ St Arnaud 
Agricultural Show 
— St Arnaud

 ■ Grampians Brushes 
— Halls Gap

 ■ Grampians Challenge 
— Wartook Valley

 ■ Seriously Shiraz 
— various locations

O C T O B E R
 ■ 3 Peaks Festival 
— Dunkeld

 ■ VIVA Multicultural 
Festival  
— Ararat

 ■ Pomonal Native 
Flower Show 
— Pomonal

 ■ Halls Gap Jazz & 
Blues Festival 
— Halls Gap

 ■ Stawell Agricultural 
Show — Stawell

 ■ St Arnaud Country 
Music Festival 
— St Arnaud

 ■ Western Open 
Horsham Golf Pro Am 
— Horsham

N O V E M B E R
 ■ Dunkeld Cup 
— Dunkeld

 ■ One Tree Hill Climb 
— Ararat

 ■ St Arnaud Festival 
— St Arnaud

 ■ Dragon Boats Victoria 
Horsham Regatta 
— Horsham

 ■ Horsham Rock Music 
Festival — Horsham 

D E C E M B E R
 ■ Penshurst Boxing Day 
Races — Penshurst

 ■ Carols by Candlelight 
— various towns 
throughout the region

 ■ New Years Event 
Celebrations 
— various towns 
throughout the region

J A N U A R Y  2 0 1 9
 ■ Great Western Races 
— Great Western

F E B R U A R Y
 ■ Grampians Music 
Festival — Halls Gap

 ■ Farm to Pub Charity 
Race — Ararat

 ■ Horsham Gliding Fly-
in — Horsham 

 ■ Triathlon Horsham 
— Horsham

 ■ Babylon Festival 
— Carapooee West

M A R C H
 ■ Jailhouse Rock  
— Ararat

 ■ Balmoral Show 
— Balmoral

 ■ Horsham Country 
Music Festival 
— Horsham

 ■ Grampians Textures 
— Halls Gap

 ■ Pitch Festival 
— Moyston

 ■ Lake Bolac Eel 
Festival — Lake Bolac

 ■ Wimmera Machinery 
Field Days  
— Horsham

 
 
 

DISCOVER EVENTS 
AND FESTIVALS

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE AND OTHER EVENTS: 

visitgrampians.com.au

http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/


62 |             #grampians|             #grampians

Index of Advertisers
ACCOMMODATION  Location Page
Capital Horsham  Horsham 45
Comfort Inn Country Plaza  Halls Gap 16
DULC Cabins  Halls Gap 16
Dunkeld Caravan Park  Dunkeld 38
Grampians Eco YHA  Halls Gap 16
Grampians Motel & Views Restaurant  Halls Gap 18
Halls Gap Caravan Park  Halls Gap 17
Halls Gap Gardens Caravan Park  Halls Gap 18
Halls Gap Lakeside Tourist Park  Halls Gap 17
Halls Gap Log Cabins  Halls Gap 17
Hemley House  Halls Gap 16
Kookaburra Motor Lodge  Halls Gap 18
The Mountain Grand Hotel  Halls Gap 17
Mountain View Motor Inn & Holiday Lodges  Halls Gap 18
Pinnacle Holiday Lodge  Halls Gap 18
Southern Grampians Cottages  Dunkeld 38
Wimmera Lakes Caravan Resort  Horsham 45

ATTRACTIONS  Location Page
Aradale Asylum  Ararat 28
Ararat Art Gallery  Ararat 29
Brambuk — The National Park and Cultural Centre  Halls Gap 19
Eerie Ghost Tours  Ararat 28
Grampians Peaks Trail  Halls Gap 64
Grampians Bus Service  Halls Gap 19
Grampians Horse Riding  Brimpaen 19
Great Southern Touring Route  Various 31
Gum San Chinese Heritage Centre  Ararat 30
Halls Gap/St Arnaud/Stawell Visitor Information Centres  Various 47
Halls Gap Zoo  Halls Gap 2
Hamilton Gallery  Hamilton 39
Hangin’ Out  Halls Gap 19
Horsham & Grampians Visitor Information Centre  Horsham 44
Horsham Regional Art Gallery  Horsham 44
Horsham Town Hall  Horsham 44
J Ward Gaol &Lunatic Asylum  Ararat 28
Langi Morgala Museum  Ararat 30
Mixx FM  Ararat 39
Northern Grampians Shire  Various 20
Ros McArthur Art Studio  Mirranatwa 39
Sir Reginald Ansett Transport Museum  Hamilton 39
The Stick Shed  Murtoa 45
WAMA Foundation  Stawell 21
Wimmera Mallee Tourism  Various 63

FOOD and WINE  Location Page
Barangaroo Wines  Lower Norton 45
Barneys Bistro Bar  Pomonal 23
Bests Wines  Great Western 23
Dunkeld Old Bakery & Cafe  Dunkeld 38
Grampians Estate Great Western Wine Centre  Great Western 22
Grampians Olive Co  Laharum 45
Halls Gap Hotel  Halls Gap 22
Harvest Halls Gap  Halls Gap 22
Kookaburra Hotel  Halls Gap 22
Mount Langi Ghiran Cellar Door  Bayindeen 30
Pierrepoint Wines  Tarrington 38
Pomonal Estate  Pomonal 30
Red Rock Olives  Pomonal 30
Seppelt/Great Western Hotel  Great Western 57
Trackside Bar & Bistro  Stawell 22

https://www.facebook.com/visitgrampians
https://www.instagram.com/thegrampians/


visitgrampians.com.au   |   

WMT013 wmt_gramp back full pp ad_faØ.indd   1 27/2/18   5:46 pm

http://www.facebook.com/wm.tourism
http://www.wimmeramalleetourism.com.au


The Grampians Peaks Trail provides an intimate and unforgettable 

experience of dramatic peaks, panoramic views and an ancient 

rugged landscape through the majestic Grampians National Park.

When completed in late 2019, the Grampians Peaks Trail will be a 

13 day-12 night walk connecting the massive sandstone outcrops 

near Mt Zero in the north to Mt Abrupt overlooking the Dunkeld 

township and surrounding volcanic plains in the south.

Walkers can experience the popular Stage One walk, a 3 day-2 night loop 

starting at Halls Gap. The 36km walk showcases the spectacular rock 

features of the Wonderland Range and breathtaking views from Mt Rosea.

For more information 
www.grampianspeakstrail.com.au

Step into 
an ancient landscape…

visitgrampians.com.au

http://www.grampianspeakstrail.com.au
http://www.visitvictoria.com.au/
http://parkweb.vic.gov.au
http://www.grampianspeakstrail.com.au
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/
http://www.visitgrampians.com.au/

	Discover the Grampians Region
	Getting Here
	Discover the Great Outdoors
	Discover Our Parks
	Discover the North
	Discover the East
	Grampians Region Map
	Discover the South
	Discover the West
	Step into an Ancient Landscape
	Art, History and Culture
	Discover Aboriginal Heritage
	Discover Wine Regions and Wineries
	Explore by Road 
	Discover Events and Festivals



